Product Description
These professional cables from Steren offer excellent analog video signal transport
from computers and other video sources to high-quality VGA/SVGA displays. The
cables provide a superior connectivity solution for monitors, projectors and other
data displays. The addition of ferrite beads effectively suppresses RF interference,
resulting in sharper video and more stable pictures that look impressive on today’s
higher-resolution screens. Constructed to HD15 and VGA/SVGA specifications,
the fully molded cable features 100% Aluminum/Mylar foil shielding, 95% tinned

New Product Release Rev. 12/04. Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice. ©2004 Steren Electronics International, LLC
SPECIF ICATIONS
Ordering Information:
253-303BK 3´ VGA HD15 Cable (M/M) with Ferrite
253-306BK 6´ VGA HD15 Cable (M/M) with Ferrite
253-310BK 10´ VGA HD15 Cable (M/M) with Ferrite
253-315BK 15´ VGA HD15 Cable (M/M) with Ferrite
253-325BK 25´ VGA HD15 Cable (M/M) with Ferrite
253-350BK 50´ VGA HD15 Cable (M/M) with Ferrite
253-375BK 75´ VGA HD15 Cable (M/M) with Ferrite
253-300BK 100´ VGA HD15 Cable (M/M) with Ferrite
Connector
Mechanical Construction
Overmold: PVC, Black
Shell: Nickel-Plated Steel